
  
  

2021 JUNIOR VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE  
  
  

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME  
Monday 2/8/21 Buford (JVG) 

Lanier (JVB) 
PRHS (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Thursday 2/11/21 Brookwood PRHS (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Thursday 2/18/21 #Flowery Branch  Flowery Branch  *(B) 7:00 

Monday 2/22/21 *Collins Hill PRHS (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Thursday 2/25/21 *Mill Creek Mill Creek (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Monday 3/1/21 Parkview Parkview  (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Monday 3/8/21 *Mountain View PRHS (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Thursday  3/11/21 *North Gwinnett PRHS (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Monday 3/15/20 *North Gwinnett North Gwinnett (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Thursday 3/18/20 *Mountain View Mountain View (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Monday 3/22/21 *Collins Hill Collins Hill (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Thursday 3/25/21 *Mill Creek  PRHS (G) 5:30       (B) 7:00 

Wednesday 3/31/21 Johns Creek  Johns Creek (G) 6:00       (B) 7:30 

 
 
 

#Denotes Time Change 
BOLD denotes Home Game @ PRHS Lions Stadium  
 

 
*Denotes Region 8 AAAAAAA Game 


